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!Note • This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications 

before ordering. Especially, please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in them to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• You are able to read a detailed specifications in the website (http://search.murata.co.jp/) before to require our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specifications.

Functional Modules / Hybrid ICs
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Modules for Communication Equipment
High Frequency Active Filter for Communication Equipment

Part Number

AFL78YL615KK1

AFE32YL315KA1

AFM834YL1M90K1

PCS (CDMA) Base Station

PCS (CDMA) Base Station

PCS (W-CDMA) Base Station

615kHz   LPF

315kHz   Equalizer

1.92MHz   2ch   LPF

13.1

13.1

33.4

12.7

12.7

16.3

4.7

5.0

4.8

Application Filter Characteristics
L

Dimensions (mm)
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We can also support any other filter. Please consult with us for details.

Minimum Order Quantity : 1000 pcs.
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