Modules for Communication Equipment High Frequency Active Filter for Communication Equipment



Part Number	Application	Filter Characteristics	Dimensions (mm)		
			L	Н	Т
AFL78YL615KK1	PCS (CDMA) Base Station	615kHz LPF	13.1	12.7	4.7
AFE32YL315KA1	PCS (CDMA) Base Station	315kHz Equalizer	13.1	12.7	5.0
AFM834YL1M90K1	PCS (W-CDMA) Base Station	1.92MHz 2ch LPF	33.4	16.3	4.8

We can also support any other filter. Please consult with us for details.

Minimum Order Quantity: 1000 pcs.